

R.R.S.M.P

MBNO-2149

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

उपरोक्त का नाम :- Hasepur More to Gondar Bigha

लेन देक का नाम :-

Sinha Const.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
11	Cleaning and Graveling Road land (By manual means) — as per — do — do				
	Qty: 0.302 HA vide TMRP-01 Limit to 0.300 HA @ Rs. 75360.38/HA = 22608.00				
21	Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit — as per T.R.S. — Qty for borrow land				
	Qty: 172.47543 HA vide TMRP-03 @ Rs. 174.18/HA = 99714.00				

Plain Cement Concrete (PCC - M35)

as per chg & T.S. do -

Qty = 133.562 m³ vick TMBP-05

Rs. 5886.63/m³ = Rs. 786230.00

Total = Rs. 1514393.00

Add 10% L/CW = 15144.00

Add S.F = 34252.00

Add 18% GST = 281482.00

less 8.96% below = (-) 165336.00

as per agreement

Total = Rs. 16,79,935.00

Equal
15/12/18
AE

Continuation